introducing...
enCore® 70/30 Combination Allograft, the first allograft particulate bone
grafting product combining mineralized and demineralized bone in a single
bottle. Already a popular combination among many specialists, enCore®
leverages the complementary benefits of space-maintaining mineralized
cortical bone with osteoinductive demineralized matrix to optimize the
environment for the regeneration of vital bone.
• Mineralized cortical bone provides a slowly resorbing, 3-dimensional

0Process
www.osteogenics.com | 1.888.796.1923
6  |  Ordering Information
0.5 cc |   C73050  (1 per box)
1.0 cc |   C73100 (1 per box)
1.5 cc |   C73150 (1 per box)
2.5 cc |   C73250 (1 per box)
0.5 cc |   CM55050 (1 per box)
1.0 cc |   CM55100 (1 per box)
1.5 cc |   CM55150 (1 per box)
2.5 cc |   CM55250 (1 per box)
0.5 cc |   OD37050 (1 per box)
1.0 cc |   OD37100 (1 per box)
2.5 cc |   OD37250 (1 per box)
0.5 cc |   SMIN050 (1 per box)